OPERATION MANUAL
ba75845e05 01/2019
SenTix® ORP-T 900(-P)
OPERATING MANUAL
SenTix® ORP-T 900(-P)
ORP ELECTRODE
SenTix® ORP-T 900
Copyright © 2019, Xylem Analytics Germany GmbH

bottle of 250 ml
RH 28 109 740
Pepsin cleaning solution,
3 bottles of 250 ml each
PEP/pH 109 648
General
accessories
Description Model Order no.
Plastic armoring for SenTix® ORP-T 900(-P)
pH electrodes
A pHLab/K 903 841
Connection cable
SenTix® ORP-
T 900 - meter
Description Model Order no.
IDS connection cable, 1.5 m AS/IDS-1.5 903 850
IDS connection cable, 3 m AS/IDS-3 903 851
IDS connection cable, 6 m AS/IDS-6 903 852
IDS connection cable, 10 m AS/IDS-10 903 853
IDS connection cable, 15 m AS/IDS-15 903 854
IDS connection cable, 20 m AS/IDS-20 903 855
IDS connection cable, 25 m AS/IDS-25 903 856
IDS connection cable, 40 m AS/IDS-40 903 857
IDS connection cable, 60 m AS/IDS-60 903 858
IDS connection cable, 100 m AS/IDS-100 903 859
Blind plug for IDS plug (Sensor) BPO/IDS 900 908 371
Blind plug for IDS socket (Cable) BPI/IDS 900 908 370
Radio connection
SenTix® ORP-